
 

Date SLO Post Tests April 15 - 17 EOC: April 27 – May 8 AP Exam: May 4 – May 15 

Wed, April 15 Advanced Band 
Audio Visual 
World Literature 

  

Thurs, April 16 CCGPS Advanced Algebra  
Health 

  

Fri, April 17 Physics  
World History 

  

Mon, April 27  Econ 
US Hist parts 1 & 2 

 

Tues, April 28  American  Lit parts 1 & 2 
 

 

Wed, April 29  American Lit part 3 
 

 

Thurs, April 30  Coord Alg parts 1 & 2 
 

 

Fri, May 1  Make-Ups 
 

 

Mon, May 4  9th Lit parts 1 & 2 Chemistry (am) 
Environmental Science (am) 
Psychology (pm) 

Tues, May 5  9th Lit part 3 
 
 

Calculus AB (am) 
Calculus BC (am) 

Wed, May 6  Geom parts 1 & 2 
 
 

English Lit & Comp (am) 
Physics  (pm) 

Thurs, May 7  Bio parts 1 & 2 
 

Comp Sci A (am) 
Spanish Lang (am) 
Art History (pm) 

Fri, May 8  Make-Ups 
 
 

German Lang (am) 
US History (am) 

Mon, May 11   Biology (am) 
Music Theory (am) 
Physics C/Mechanics (pm) 
Physics C/Elec & Mag (pm) 

Tues, May 12   
 

US Government (am) 
French Language (pm) 

Wed, May 13   
 

English Lang & Comp (am) 
Statistics (pm) 

Thurs, May 14   
 

World History (am) 
 

Fri, May 15   
 

Human Geo (am) 
Microeconomics (am)  
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